
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Francine SERRE
Altaïr C.O.
Course : SE
Distance : 3810m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 1:43:12 (27'05"/km)

5/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Noëlle CHOPRIX 1:09:39
2. Maryline DEMEUSE 1:11:02
3. Sabine JEANNOT 1:29:25

1. 127 00:06:10 245m 25'10"/km
2. 92 00:07:43 00:13:53 333m 23'10"/km
3. 179 00:28:57 00:42:50 362m 79'58"/km
4. 196 00:10:49 00:53:39 466m 23'13"/km
5. 134 00:14:20 01:07:59 349m 41'04"/km
6. 175 00:07:03 01:15:02 331m 21'18"/km
7. 174 00:08:03 01:23:05 495m 16'16"/km
8. 173 00:03:02 01:26:07 193m 15'43"/km
9. 172 00:03:59 01:30:06 140m 28'27"/km

10. 170 00:06:26 01:36:32 360m 17'52"/km
11. 165 00:04:35 01:41:07 209m 21'56"/km
12. 999 00:02:05 01:43:12 215m 9'41"/km
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